1
COMPLETE CLOSET KIT
MODEL  #WSWS-CS1C, #WSWS-CS1W
#WSWS-CS1P, #WSWS-CS1S
ITEM #0339203, #0339204, #0339205, #0339206
ATTACH YOUR RECEIPT HERE
Serial Number______________________  Purchase Date _______________________
  Questions, problems, missing parts? Before returning to your retailer, call our customer

K   Base Panel Back *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-11-BPB
L   Base Panel Bottom *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-12-BPB
M Partition Panel *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-13-PP
N Shoe Shelf  *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-14-SDS
O Wall Hanging Cleat *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-15-WHC
P Drawer Front *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-16-DF
Q Drawer Panel Left *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-17-DPL
R Drawer Panel Right *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-18-DPR
S Drawer Back *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-19-DB
22
PART DESCRIPTION PART #
T Drawer Bottom *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-20-DB
U Self Closing Slides *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-21-SCS
V Long Shelf *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-23-LS
W Installation Template  *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-52-IT
X 22 mm Metal Pole *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-24-22MP
Y 25 mm Metal Pole *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-25-25MP
AA 1/4 x 1-1/4 in. Bolt *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-27-1 1/4B
BB Lock Washer *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-28-LW
CC Flat Washer *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-29-FW
DD Large Cam Lock *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-30-LCL
EE Medium Cam Bolt *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-31-MCB
FF Small Cam Lock *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-32-SCL
GG Small Cam Bolt *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-33-SCB
HH Large Wood Dowel *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-34-LWD
II Small Wood Dowel *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-35-SWD
JJ M6 x 10 mm Screw *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-36-M6X10S
KK M4 x 38 mm Wood Screw *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-37-38WS
LL M4 x 25 mm Wood Screw *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-38-25WS
MM M4 x 14 mm Wood Screw *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-39-14WS
NN M3.5 x 12 mm Wood Screw *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-40-12FHWS
OO Shelf Pin *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-41-SP
PP M8 x 2-1/2 in. Lag Bolt *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-42-2 1/2LB
QQ Large Flat Washer *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-43-LFW
RR Wall Anchor *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-44-WA
SS L Bracket *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-45-LB
TT Drawer Handle and Bolts *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-22-DHB
UU Large Cam Bolt  *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-53-LCB
VV Barrel Nut *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-54-BN
WW M4 Allen Wrench *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-46-M4AW
XX Touch-up Pen *WSWS-CS1C/W/S-50-TUP
YO Open Pole Holder *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-48-OPH
YC Closed Pole Holder *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-49-CPH
ZZ M4 x 15 mm Self-tapping Screw *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-47-15SS
 Complete Hardware *WSWS-CS1C/W/P/S-48-CH
23
C
H